7B JUST ROAD   –   FAIRFIELD, NJ 07004   –   TEL.: (973) 882-3223   –   FAX: (973) 882-3210 –  http://www.awmachinery.com
4" COOLING TROUGH - SPRAY, FLOOD, INSULATED
Model
Numbers Description Length Depth Width Drain
Boxes
Support
Stands
10" 4" 4" CT-4-10 4" Cooling Trough
3 m 102 mm 102 mm  2 2
20" 4" 4" CT-4-20 4" Cooling Trough
6 m 102 mm 102 mm  2 2
30" 4" 4" CT-4-30 4" Cooling Trough
9 m 102 mm 102 mm  2 3
40" 4" 4" CT-4-40 4" Cooling Trough
12.2 m 102 mm 102 mm 3  3
50" 4" 4" CT-4-50 4" Cooling Trough
15.2 m 102 mm 102 mm 3  4
60" 4" 4" CT-4-60 4" Cooling Trough
18.3 m 102 mm 102 mm  4
4
70" 4" 4" CT-4-70 4" Cooling Trough
21.3 m 102 mm 102 mm 4  5
80" 4" 4" CT-4-80 4" Cooling Trough
24.4 m 102 mm 102 mm 5  5
COOLING TROUGH (4" High Speed Retractable Section)
Model
Numbers Description Length Depth Width Drain
Boxes
Support
Stands
60" 4" 4" CT-4R Retractable Section for use with 4"
Std. or High Speed Cooling Trough 1.5 m 102 mm 102 mm
1 1
6" COOLING TROUGH - SPRAY, FLOOD, INSULATED
Model
Numbers Description Length Depth Width Drain
Boxes
Support
Stands
10" 6" 6" CT-6-10 6" Cooling Trough
3 m 152 mm 152 mm  2 2
20" 6" 6" CT-6-20 6" Cooling Trough
6 m 152 mm 152 mm 2  2
30" 6" 6" CT-6-30 6" Cooling Trough
9 m 152 mm 152 mm 2  3
40" 6" 6" CT-6-40 6" Cooling Trough
12.2 m 152 mm 152 mm 3  4
50" 6" 6" CT-6-50 6" Cooling Trough
15.2 m 152 mm 152 mm 3  5
60" 6" 6" CT-6-60 6" Cooling Trough
18.3 m 152 mm 152 mm 4  6
70" 6" 6" CT-6-70 6" Cooling Trough
21.3 m 152 mm 152 mm 4  7
80" 6" 6" CT-6-80 6" Cooling Trough
24.4 m 152 mm 152 mm 5  8
COOLING TROUGH (6" High Speed Retractable Section)
for use with Spray or Flood Trough
Model
Numbers Description Length Depth Width Drain
Boxes
Support
Stands
60" 6" 6" CT-6R Retractable Section for use with 6"
Cooling Trough 1.5 m 152 mm 152 mm
1 1
Features
• Brushed Stainless Steel
• Standard 10’ or 20’ long
sections
• Drain Boxes included
• Stands included
• Baffled water inlet
• Optional retractable
• “V” or flat bottom
• Standard sizes 4” x 4” or
6” by 6”
• Optional Airwipers
• Optional capacitance or
eccentricity sensor
holder
• Many systems in stock
Cooling Troughs
4 x 4 Cooling Trough with
quench ring, short “V” cooling
channel, and simple high
speed spray, and manual
or motorized retraction.